Wetten

Toto Platz Jockey

13
1,4
1,4
15
15

1,6

1,6
1,6
1,7
1,7
1,7
1,8
1,8

19
19
19
2,0
2,1

2,1
2,1
2,1
2,1
2,2

2,2
2,2
2,2
2,3
2,3

2,3
2,3
2,3
2,3
2,3

2,3
2,3
2,4

2,4

5

2
3
2
2
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Wolff, L.
Ricupa, A.
Pedroza, E.
Wolff, L.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Wolff, L.

Weber, Robin
Bojko, J.
Byrne, Sean
Abik, M.
Boysen, J.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Wolff, L.

Flandrin, B.
Schmidt, Sina
Vogt, S.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Vogt, S.

Vogt, S.

3 Weber, Robin
8 Pouchin, A.
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w N

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Potters, Marissa

Wolff, L.
Pedroza, E.
Byrne, Sean

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Wolff, L.

Vogt, S.
Piechulek, R.
Doyle, H.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Flandrin, B.

Vogt, S.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Vogt, S.

- Flop

Pferd
Hamilton
Lisac
Mehmas Champion
Solterio

Glady Tiger
Ciyounesse

Warren Hill
Ardbraccan
Weltbeste
Tashbeeh
Petra My Love
Arika

Piu Bella

Quendolino
Koffi King
Master of Light
Nurania

Quendolino

Canada
Amazing Luna
Winterweide
Vertical Blue

Toosha

Compulsive
El Rubio
Zadoro
Bombardino

Redrose Jazz

True and Quick
Ayada
Lordano
Eternal Elixir

My Universe

Dakota Girl
Avola
Wild Run

Lucky Eye

Stand: 19.05.2025

Trainer
Weis, S.
Weil3, M.
Wohler, Andr.
Bolte, A.

Grewe, H.
Smrczek, S.

Grewe, H.
Recke, C.
Pecheur, M.
Batistic, G.
Hickst, W.
Recke, C.

Suborics, A.

Weillmeier, M.F.
Weillmeier, F.X.

Grewe, H.

Schiergen, P.

WeilRmeier, M.F.

Schiergen, P.
Figge, M.
Nedorostek, B.

Graffard/FRA, F.H.
WeilRmeier, M.F.

Beer, M.
Blume, H.A.
Wohler, Andr.
Angermann, M.

Grewe, H.

Grewe, H.
Schiergen, P.
Weil3, M.

Watson/ENG, A.

Nedorostek, B.

Geisler, G.
Schiergen, P.

WeilBmeier, M.F.

Bolte, A.

Die meistgewetteten Nichtsieger

Datum Rennort

27.04.2025
29.03.2025
21.04.2025
29.03.2025
30.03.2025

05.01.2025

16.03.2025
20.04.2025
16.03.2025
26.04.2025
18.05.2025
01.05.2025
18.05.2025

19.01.2025
03.05.2025
11.05.2025
11.05.2025
16.02.2025

06.04.2025
01.05.2025
03.05.2025
18.05.2025
02.02.2025

16.02.2025
06.04.2025
10.05.2025
05.01.2025
02.02.2025

29.03.2025
20.04.2025
21.04.2025
27.04.2025
27.04.2025

01.05.2025
01.05.2025
19.01.2025

29.03.2025

Krefeld
Mannheim
Kdln
Mannheim

Koln
Dortmund

Dortmund
Sonsbeck
Dortmund
Magdeburg
Hannover

Leipzig

Hannover
Dortmund
Mannheim
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Berlin-Hoppegarten

Dortmund

Mulheim
Minchen
Mannheim
Koln

Dortmund

Dortmund
Mulheim
Halle
Dortmund

Dortmund

Mannheim
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Kdln

Krefeld

Krefeld

Minchen
Minchen

Dortmund

Mannheim



2,4

2,4
2,4
2,4

2.4
2.4
2.4
2,5

2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,7
2,7

2,7
2,8
2,8
2,8

2,8
2,8
2,8

2,8
2,8
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
3,0
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Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Bojko, J.

Boutin, H.

MacRedmond,
S.
Panov, W.

Vogt, S.
Wolff, L.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Wolff, L.

Gustavsson, E.
Panov, W.
Panov, W.
Vogt, S.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Wolff, L.

Schubert, A.
Fahrnow, V.
v.d.Troost, A.
Cadeddu, M.
Liska, D.
Vogt, S.
Doyle, H.
Vogt, S.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Wolff, L.

Boysen, J.
Tepper, P.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Santangelo, C.

Pietsch, A.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.

Berge, C.
Weber, Robin
Abik, M.
Braye, K.
Lopez, Miguel
Pedroza, E.
Ricupa, A.
Gecergun, J.
v.d.Troost, A.
Piechulek, R.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.

Penalty

Shiraz
Starlight Lips

Avola

Alaska Lady
Meerlust
Morindoo

Quendolino

Namaron
Arika

Little Addition
Classic Fleur
Zuckerhut

Grace de Vega

Redrose Jazz
Tabularasa
Nairo

Artistic Mission
Why Limit
Tamino

Talgo Abbess
Maigret
Nurania

Pasand

Adlerstolz

Energy Dragon

Anton der Guetige

Night Ocean

Almotlaa
Nakota

Amico

Alpina Express
Red Rose
Parini

Son Gual
Akano
Delgardo

True and Quick
Znoop Digger
Willy Campbell
Lordano

Redrose Jazz

Grewe, H.

Smrczek, S.
Suborics, A.
Schiergen, P.

Richter, St.
Bolte, A.

Kleinkorres, A.

Weillmeier, M.F.

Grewe, H.
Recke, C.
Wédhler, Andr.
Reese, J.
Schiergen, P.
Hickst, W.

Grewe, H.
Schubert, A.
Almenrader, Y.
Recke, C.
Smrczek, S.
Dzubasz, R.
Schrodl, B.
Grewe, H.
Schiergen, P.

Grewe, H.

Schiergen, P.
Mader, E.
Bradik, P.
Weis, S.

Jacobs/BEL, F.
Almenrader, Y.

Grewe, H.

Bocskai, C.

Weillmeier, M.F.

Wohler, Andr.
Geisler, G.
Thomas, C.
Wohler, Andr.
Grewe, H.

Sprengel, C.

v.d.Meulen/NED, R.

Weil3, M.

Grewe, H.

13.04.2025

01.05.2025
01.05.2025
11.05.2025

17.05.2025
18.05.2025
18.05.2025
02.02.2025

06.04.2025
13.04.2025
26.04.2025
27.04.2025
01.05.2025
18.05.2025

16.02.2025
29.03.2025
06.04.2025
03.05.2025
04.05.2025
10.05.2025
11.05.2025
18.05.2025
20.04.2025
26.04.2025

11.05.2025
09.03.2025
09.03.2025
16.03.2025

29.03.2025
21.04.2025
26.04.2025

01.05.2025
03.05.2025
23.03.2025
29.03.2025
30.03.2025
30.03.2025
13.04.2025
26.04.2025
27.04.2025
11.05.2025
05.01.2025

Disseldorf
Leipzig
Hannover

Krefeld

Minchen
Koln
Koln

Dortmund

Milheim
Dusseldorf
Magdeburg
Krefeld
Munchen

Hannover

Dortmund
Mannheim
Mulheim
Mannheim
Koln

Halle

Berlin-Hoppegarten

Koln

Berlin-Hoppegarten

Dusseldorf

Krefeld
Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund

Mannheim
Minchen

Disseldorf

Hannover
Mannheim
Disseldorf
Mannheim
Kdln

Kdln
Disseldorf
Magdeburg
Krefeld

Berlin-Hoppegarten

Dortmund



3,0
3,0
3,0

3,0
3,0

3,0
3,0

2 v.d.Troost, A.

Wolff, L.

3 Hammer-

Hansen, T.

5 Weber, Robin

10

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Gibson, P.

Vogt, S.

Artistic Mission Recke, C. 23.03.2025
Meeresbrise Grewe, H. 30.03.2025
Vamos a Marte Grewe, H. 20.04.2025
Luyu Recke, C. 20.04.2025
Zakaria Kleinkorres, A. 26.04.2025
Glady Tiger Grewe, H. 01.05.2025

Winterprinzessin Hickst, W. 18.05.2025

Disseldorf
Koln

Berlin-Hoppegarten

Sonsbeck
Disseldorf
Leipzig

Koln



